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2013 Work Schedule 
Saturday, November 2, 2013  10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Saturday, November 9, 2013  10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  

(Nov. 9  - Spaghetti Dinner Fundraiser at 6:00 p.m. at Dublin United Methodist Church) 

Saturday, November 16, 2013  10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.  

(Biker Assoc. Donation at 10:00 a.m.) 

Monday, November 18, 2013  5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 18, 2013  5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 18, 2013  5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, November 18, 2013  5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday, November 23, 2013  10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Saturday, November 30, 2013  10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 2, 2013  5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 3, 2013  5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 4, 2013  5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, December 5, 2013  5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday, December 7, 2013  10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 9, 2013  5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 10, 2013  5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 11, 2013  5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, December 12, 2013  5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday, December 14, 2013  10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

 


